Name

Missing You

Highway Patrol

Now And Then

Could Have Been Us

Little Wing / Third Stone From The Sun
Summertime

Summertime

Goodbye Jimmy Reed

Blues After Hours

Baby Took A Limo To Memphis

The Turtle

Time
3:53
2:39
3:17
4:36

13:32
3:13
6:09
4:14
5:02
4:44

5:40

Jul 15 2020 Around the Town Sounds

11 songs, 56.9 minutes, 314.1 MB

Album

Depending On The Distance
Guit With It

Retrospective

Free and Fine

Archives [Disc 2] (Complete Epic Recordi...

When We're Gone
Jim & Joey - Tale Of Two

Rough and Rowdy Ways

The Alligator Records 20th Anniversary...

This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy Cla...

Nuestro Camino
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Artist

Jimmy LaFave

Junior Brown

George Ensle

Jordi Baizan

Stevie Ray Vaughan & Double Trouble
Bettysoo

Jim Stricklan

Bob Dylan

Pinetop Perkins

Rosie Flores

Dupree



