

## **Jul 15 2020 Around the Town Sounds** 11 songs, 56.9 minutes, 314.1 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Missing You	3:53	Depending On The Distance	Jimmy LaFave
2	Highway Patrol	2:39	Guit With It	Junior Brown
3	Now And Then	3:17	Retrospective	George Ensle
4	Could Have Been Us	4:36	Free and Fine	Jordi Baizan
5	Little Wing / Third Stone From The Sun	13:32	Archives [Disc 2] (Complete Epic Recordi	Stevie Ray Vaughan & Double Trouble
6	Summertime	3:13	When We're Gone	Bettysoo
7	Summertime	6:09	Jim & Joey - Tale Of Two	Jim Stricklan
8	Goodbye Jimmy Reed	4:14	Rough and Rowdy Ways	Bob Dylan
9	Blues After Hours	5:02	The Alligator Records 20th Anniversary	Pinetop Perkins
10	Baby Took A Limo To Memphis	4:44	This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy Cla	Rosie Flores
11	The Turtle	5:40	Nuestro Camino	Dupree